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DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 RUFFA SAVERIA 1 24,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CICCIA DOMENICO 2 20,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A NEGRO SANDRO 3 17,75 S LCIC81700P 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X BAGNALE CARMEN 4 16,12 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 BOSCARINO VITTORIO 5 15,17 S LCIC81700P 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CAPOZZI LUISA 6 13,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q PUGLIESE FABIO 7 13,75 S LCIS01200Q 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D NAPOLI LUIGI 8 13,75 S LCIC81700P 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D IMBESI GRAZIELLA 9 13,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D SABATINO FILOMENA 10 12,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P PALANO NICOLA 11 11,95 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81700P FORINO MICHELE 12 11,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T FAZZARI CATERINA 13 11,70 S LCIC80500C 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D DEMBELE BEN TINA 14 11,50 S LCIC82400T 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80400L CIPOLLA ALESSIO 15 11,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q VILARDO TIMMY 16 11,05 S LCIC81800E 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E MAVILIA STEFANIA 17 10,92 N LCIC81300B 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CERUSO ELEONORA 18 10,83 S LCIC822006 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T LICCARDO GIUSEPPE 19 10,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS003001 ALPARONE ELISA 20 S 10,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q LA PIANA GIOVANNI BATTISTA 21 10,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01300G ACIERNO ANNA 22 S 10,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X MANCUSO DOMENICO 23 10,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80500C PESCE MARIA 24 10,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C GUCCIO CLAUDIA 25 10,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X CEFALA' LORENZO SAMUELE 26 10,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC802001 NAPOLITANO ALESSIO 27 10,15 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T FERRARO ALESSANDRA 28 10,15 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81000X IANNI' LETTERIA 29 9,95 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A BIANCO PASQUALE 30 9,87 S LCIC81600V 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MACRI ROMINA 31 9,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 CASTALDO MAURO 32 9,76 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D ILARDI SIMONA 33 9,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E SAZIO VALENTINA 34 9,75 N LCIC822006 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X CAPOZZI FIORELLA 35 9,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 SGRO PAOLA 36 9,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X MANGIAFAVE FRANCESCO 37 9,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC829001 PREITE ALESSANDRA 38 9,45 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 MAGGIORE GIANLUCA 39 S 9,35 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC823002 CIAMBRONE LOUIS 40 9,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A FLORO FRANCESCA 41 9,01 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q RIZZO LUCA 42 9 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q GRANZA CETTINA 43 8,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T LUNATI CATERINA 44 8,67 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80500C RAINONE ROMINA ASSUNTA 45 8,65 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPS01000D GRECO MARCO 46 S 8,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MONACIS IMEA 47 8,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B SCHIAVETTI LORETTA 48 8,33 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X MULE' MARILENA 49 8,27 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T RAINONE LUCIA 50 8,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X IMBRIGIOTTA ANTONIO GIUSEPPE 51 8,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 SCIUTO STEFANIA 52 8,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X STUMPO LAISA 53 8,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A BORRELLI SALVATORE 54 8,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81200G FUNG ROBLES PIERINA HAYDEE 55 S 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MOGAVERO MARIANO 56 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q CARUCCI MARIA GIORGIA 57 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 DELLA MURA ALESSANDRO 58 S 7,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 FARELLA GIUSEPPINA 59 7,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T MANNATO CHIARA 60 7,75 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T DE MARTINO CARMELA 61 7,70 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS007008 PESCE MARCO 62 7,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00900X PAPA ENRICO 63 7,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS008004 TORRE GRAZIELLA 64 7,58 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B SCHIAVETTI ROMINA 65 7,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A PARISE ANTONIO 66 7,41 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80400L ZAPPIA ANNUNZIATA 67 7,33 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X DONNARUMMA GIANLUCA 68 7,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D ROMANO LEANDRA 69 7,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCMM03900L SANSEVIERI MARTA 70 7,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 DE VITA PAOLO 71 7,15 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T NANIA ANDREA 72 7,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS00600C MARTINO VINCENZO 73 S 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC80800X POLCINO ANGELANTONIO 74 S 7 S LCIC80800X 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T CAMARDA GIULIA 75 7 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T FASCETTO DESIRE'E 76 6,95 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC806008 MIUCCI ANTONELLA 77 6,95 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 GIANNONE DENISE 78 6,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D SCUDERI MELISSA MARIA 79 6,75 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81300B COLOMBO LAURA 80 S 6,67 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC81800E MORELLI ALESSIA 81 S 6,56 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCPC01000A PULZONE SIMONE 82 6,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T TALARICO ORESTE 83 6,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82100A BARBIERI FRANCESCO 84 6,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T DE LUCIA SALVATORE 85 6,33 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T BUMBACA SANTO 86 6,27 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82600D SANTORO SISTO 87 6,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC807004 ROSA PASQUALE 88 6,25 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIS01200Q MANCUSI JESSICA 89 S 6,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC827009 MARCHICA GIADA DAIANIRA 90 S 6,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIC802001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I LCIC82400T LUNATI CARMELA ROSA 91 6,25 N 2025-08-22


